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Carpentry Trades (MTC15) 460401

Certificate of Completion

First Semester

CRPT
CRPT
CRPT
CRPT

1429
1423
1415
1411

Second Semester

CBFM
Total Hours

Total Clock Hours

1334

Introduction to Carpentry
Floor Systems
Wall Systems
Roof Systems

Interior and Exterior Painting and Refinishing

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Craftsman Trades (CFT18)

Cr/Clock
4/96
4/96

4/112
4/112

3/96
19
512

Texas Campus 2021-2022



