

## Carpentry Trades (MTC15) 460401

## **Certificate of Completion**

First Semester			Cr/Clock
CRPT	1429	Introduction to Carpentry	4/96
CRPT	1423	Floor Systems	4/96
CRPT	1415	Wall Systems	4/112
CRPT	1411	Roof Systems	4/112
Second Semester CBFM 1334 Total Hours Total Clock Hours		Interior and Exterior Painting and Refinishing	3/96 19 512

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Craftsman Trades (CFT18)